
1,103.8

1,108.8

1,106.4

0.89 ft

Topography Hillshade

Min:

Max:

Average:

Standard Deviation:

0ft 630ft 1260ft

Boundary Center: 47.518465, -97.606357

10/11/2023
Range: 5.0

Low HighElevation
Source:

Interval(ft):

USGS 3 meter dem

1

25-147N-55W

Steele County

North Dakota

Field borders provided by Farm Service Agency as of 5/21/2008. 


